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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

| 52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
12 Treino (Rookies) 27/10/2023 10:00 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 10:03:52.198 1:44.400 34.820 30.827 38.753 189,1
2 10:05:30.423 1:38.225 29.949 29.605 38.671 189,1
3 10:07:07.790 1:37.367 29.407 29.286 38.674 189,1
4 10:08:44.622 1:36.832 29.016 29.284 38.532 189,5
5 10:10:21.506 1:36.884 29.205 29.431 38.248 189,5
6 10:11:59.384 1:37.878 28.873 30.347 38.658 189,8
7 10:13:37.117 1:37.733 29.202 29.529 39.002 190,5
p8 10:15:22.759 1:45.642 29.100 30.880 189,8
9 10:18:59.190 3:36.431 29.590 38.404
10 10:20:36.265 1:37.075 29.109 29.362 38.604 190,1
11 10:22:14.204 1:37.939 29.587 29.548 38.804 190,1
12 10:23:51.066 1:36.862 29.129 29.337 38.396 190,5
13 10:25:27.776 1:36.710 28.908 29.361 38.441 191,2

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 10:03:30.007 1:37.429 29.243 29.406 38.780 186,9
2 10:05:07.900 1:37.893 29.033 30.254 38.606 187,2
3 10:06:48.068 1:40.168 29.062 32.714 38.392 187,2
4 10:08:24.635 1:36.567 28.853 29.484 38.230 187,5
5 10:10:01.269 1:36.634 28.927 29.372 38.335 188,2
p6 10:11:50.593 1:49.324 29.041 29.857 186,9
7 10:16:14.065 4:23.472 30.132 38.407
8 10:17:50.393 1:36.328 28.838 29.053 38.437 187,8
9 10:19:34.993 1:44.600 30.782 32.959 40.859 185,2
10 10:21:12.073 1:37.080 29.020 29.618 38.442 186,9
11 10:22:48.829 1:36.756 29.019 29.296 38.441 188,2
12 10:24:26.296 1:37.467 28.998 29.335 39.134 187,2
13 10:26:03.228 1:36.932 29.052 29.606 38.274 188,5
(92) Hugo Cibien
1 10:03:53.179 1:42.509 32.756 30.699 39.054 187,8
2 10:05:31.128 1:37.949 29.509 29.730 38.710 189,5
3 10:07:08.717 1:37.589 29.105 29.605 38.879 189,8
4 10:08:45.952 1:37.235 29.021 29.387 38.827 190,1
5 10:10:22.984 1:37.032 28.910 29.420 38.702 189,1
p6 10:12:11.576 1:48.592 30.778 30.500 190,8
7 10:16:26.029 4:14.453 31.481 39.012
8 10:18:04.587 1:38.558 29.502 29.811 39.245 188,8
9 10:19:42.017 1:37.430 28.959 29.368 39.103 189,5
10 10:21:19.718 1:37.701 29.636 29.147 38.918 187,5
11 10:22:56.973 1:37.255 29.166 29.382 38.707 190,1
12 10:24:39.822 1:42.849 29.718 31.536 41.595 190,8
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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

| 52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
12 Treino (Rookies) 27/10/2023 10:00 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
13 10:26:17.180 1:37.358 29.197 29.300 38.861 191,5

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 10:03:54.182 1:38.920 29.694 29.997 39.229 188,2
2 10:05:37.955 1:43.773 30.847 32.024 40.902 188,2
3 10:07:16.109 1:38.154 29.376 30.213 38.565 188,8
4 10:08:53.928 1:37.819 29.216 30.007 38.596 188,5
5 10:10:32.003 1:38.075 29.545 29.592 38.938 188,8
6 10:12:08.379 1:36.376 28.909 29.324 38.143 189,1
p7 10:14:00.979 1:52.600 31.601 30.750 188,8
8 10:18:30.890 4:29.911 31.923 40.226
9 10:20:07.813 1:36.923 29.315 29.368 38.240 188,5
10 10:21:44.289 1:36.476 29.037 29.440 37.999 187,8
11 10:23:20.194 1:35.905 28.782 28.972 38.151 189,1
12 10:25:08.254 1:48.060 30.834 32.521 44.705 189,8
(9) Arthur Gama
1 10:04:56.104 1:38.530 29.534 29.678 39.318 187,2
2 10:06:33.302 1:37.198 29.427 29.390 38.381 186,9
3 10:08:09.491 1:36.189 28.881 29.345 37.963 187,2
4 10:09:45.891 1:36.400 28.843 29.328 38.229 187,5
5 10:11:22.205 1:36.314 28.942 29.310 38.062 187,8
p6 10:13:17.628 1:55.423 31.194 33.755 188,2
7 10:18:44.100 5:26.472 30.422 39.485
8 10:20:20.510 1:36.410 28.869 29.077 38.464 188,5
9 10:21:56.981 1:36.471 28.870 29.260 38.341 188,5
10 10:23:33.167 1:36.186 28.734 29.187 38.265 189,1
11 10:25:10.551 1:37.384 29.078 29.501 38.805 189,5
(98) Enzo Bedani
1 10:05:11.408 1:50.212 33.753 34.971 41.488 185,2
2 10:06:55.905 1:44.497 32.007 31.785 40.705 185,9
3 10:08:38.307 1:42.402 30.801 31.659 39.942 187,8
4 10:10:18.994 1:40.687 30.402 31.103 39.182 187,8
5 10:11:58.090 1:39.096 29.648 30.309 39.139 188,2
p6 10:13:55.102 1:57.012 29.555 29.990 188,2
7 10:21:14.187 7:19.085 31.967 39.464
8 10:22:51.903 1:37.716 29.448 29.896 38.372 188,2
9 10:24:28.976 1:37.073 29.082 29.666 38.325 190,1
10 10:26:05.858 1:36.882 28.914 29.570 38.398 190,1

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 10:03:35.502 1:38.385 29.422 30.451 38.512 185,9
2 10:05:12.451 1:36.949 29.280 29.266 38.403 185,9
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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

52 Etapa Stock Series
12 Treino (Rookies)

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Velocitta 3,443 km .
27/10/2023 10:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
3 10:06:49.199 1:36.748

p4 10:08:34.170 1:44.971
5 10:21:39.239 13:05.069
6 10:23:16.121 1:36.882
7 10:25:11.486 1:55.365

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

S1
29.335
29.628

29.046
46.524

S2
29.488
29.525
29.672
29.294
30.718

s3 SPT
37.925 185,6
187,2
38.106
38.542 186,5
38.123 185,9
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Comissario Desportivo
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Orbits
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27/10/2023 10@’;?530”7217292/7bage 3/3



